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~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL NATACAO PURA
: ; S. Jodo da Madeira, 20- - 22-7-2018
Prova 21 Masc., 100m Livres Infantis
21-07-2018 - 18:55 Startlist
Rec Nac Absoluto 49.50 AGOSTINHO Alexandre Escudier POR Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf A 55.53 FERRO David Miguel SFUAP Campanha 26-07-1998
Rec Nac Inf B 58.47 NUNES Joao Magalhaes CNA Rio Maior 22-07-2012

TAC Inf A: 1:04.26; Inf B: 1:07.83

Pista Nome
Série 1 de 15, 18:55

1

2

3 TEIXEIRA Antonio Migueis

4 GABOLEIRO Guilherme Filipe
5 MOREIRA Lucas Filipe

0N

Série 2 de 15, 18:55

1

2 COSTA Afonso Lucio

3 BARTOLO Tiago Silva

4 MARTINS Hugo Gabriel

5 TEIXEIRA Tomas Borges
EXH 6 FRIBERGH Joel Michael

7 MENDES Diogo Alexandre

8

Série 3 de 15, 19:00

BENTO Carlos Eduardo
SILVA Eduardo Costa
BRAS Rodrigo Martins
MOUTELA Dinis Amorim
ROSARIO Alexandre Rocha
BARBOSA Diogo Sousa
BATISTA Henrique Maria
AMADO Pedro Maria

O~NO O A~ WN P

Série 4 de 15, 19:00

1 ALMEIDA Miguel Cordeiro

2 RIBEIRO Filipe Silva

3 CARVALHO Joao Carlos

4 CORREIA Eduardo Alexandre
5 ANTUNES Pedro Engracia

6 SILVA Goncalo Manuel

7 CARVALHO Goncalo Duarte
8 LOPES Andre Prates

Ano

05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

NFed

131131
130049
200035

202216
205340
201140
148451
203916
131571

131276
129731
129806
132169
207270
133332
207941
148286

200392
132090
132713
153454
131318
129734
132466
129422

Clube Tp inscricdo

Ginasio de Vila Real
Rio Maior
Ba/Bomcar

Sporting

Alges

Fluvial Portuense

Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira
Bombeiros Estoris

Natacao de Vagos

Miranda do Corvo

Porto

Belenenses

Estarreja

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Benfica

Alges

Alges

Alges

Leixoes

Braga

Aquatico Pacense
Luso-Internacional Porto
Porto

Benfica

Electrico Clube

1:06.09
1:05.96
1:06.10

1:05.59
1:05.37
1:07.80
1:05.14
1.05.63
1:05.84

1:07.65
1:07.40
1:07.31
1:07.26
1.07.29
1.07.33
1.07.56
1:07.70

1:06.89
1:06.78
1:03.76
1:06.38
1:06.39
1:06.65
1:06.85
1:07.11

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55225
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
S. Jodo da Madeira, 20- - 22-7-2018
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Prova 21, Masc., 100m Livres

Série 5 de 15, 19:05

NUNES Jose Pedro
OLIVEIRA Manuel Pires

A WDN PP

PANKIVSKIY Daniel
PINTO Rodrigo Barroso

SOUDO Alfredo Cabrita

0 ~NO Ol

Série 6 de 15, 19:05

MIMOSO Rodrigo Ferreira

PINHEIRO Joao Seixedo

05
05
05
05
05
05
05

VASCONCELOS Francisco Louren05

1 GONCALVES Alexandre Ramos 05

2 FIGUEIRA Samuel Baptista

3 GROSHEYV Vladislav

4 AMARAL Tiago Queiroga
5 SANTOS Guilherme Machado
6 FONTES Guilherme Sousa

RRRR&

7 FERREIRA Alexandre Sousa 05

8 DIAS Tomas Rebelo

Série 7 de 15, 19:10

1 BILRO Simao Valadas
2 CARDOSO Joao Ramos
3 FOCK Yann Chetelat

4 CUNHA Vasco Goncalves

5 PENELAS Joao Pedro

6 MONTEIRO Diogo Miguel

7 VARELA Mateus Castro
8 CABRAL Jose Pinto

Série 8 de 15, 19:10

1 OLIVEIRA Goncalo Daniel

2 POIARES Tiago Andre
3 FLORIDO Pedro Miguel
4 MARTINS Duarte Norte

5 RIBEIRO Vasco Almeida
6 TAVARES Bernardo Rodrigues

7 ROCHA Jose Pedro
8 MADRUGO Joao Tomas

GRRRERREA

RRREFRRER

133265
201480
201483
153427
148567
205374
148434
201698

128601
129792
132754
130937
200202
129852
132325
148500

147049
150755
129699
127202
150754
147200
153137
130623

148623
131744
129681
130803
131214
127799
201748
130847

Ginasio de Vila Real
Palmela

Alges

CPCD-Povoa St Iria
Porto

Naval Setubalense
Belenenses
Gesloures

Colegio SMLamas
Fundacao Beatriz Santos

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Avancado EUL
Uniao Piedense
Colegio SMLamas
Famalicao
Avancado EUL

Aminata
Gesloures
Avancado EUL
Fluvial Portuense
Gesloures
Despertarecorde
Fafe

Viver Santarem

Fundacao Beatriz Santos
Fundacao Beatriz Santos
Fundacao Beatriz Santos
Colegio Monte Maior
Colegio SMLamas
Galitos / Bresimar
SMPenaguiao
Pimpoes/Cimai

1:06.23
1:06.09
1:05.79
1:05.73
1:02.98
1:05.83
1:06.13
1:06.24

1:.05.68
1:05.53
1:02.59
1:02.40
1:02.38
1:02.68
1:05.58
1:02.90

1:.05.11
1:02.28
1:.02.16
1:04.73
1:02.00
1:02.25
1:02.33
1:05.14

1.01.71
1:04.22
1.04.15
1:03.98
1:04.06
1.04.17
1.01.61
1:.01.77

50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m

25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
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~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL NATACAO PURA
‘ g S. Jodo da Madeira, 20- - 22-7-2018

Prova 21, Masc., 100m Livres

Série 9 de 15, 19:10

1 CARDOSO Lucas Pipiraite 04 126381 Naval da Nazare 1:.01.25 25m . .
2 SANTOS Francisco Amaro 04 201404 Gesloures 1:.03.86 50m __ . .
3 FRANCISCO Afonso Romao 04 204573 Covada Piedade 1.03.82 50m __ : .
4 CARVALHO Antonio Gomes 04 200245 Leixoes 1:.03.70 50m __ : .
5 LUIS Tomas Santos 04 153367 Sporting 1.03.74 50m __ : .
6 FERNANDES Rodrigo Cardoso 04 200556 Cartaxo 1.03.85 50m __ . .
7 OLIVEIRA Vasco Peixoto 04 132490 Alcobaca 1.01.17 25m __ . .
8 FARIAS Alexandre Moreira 04 132174 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1.01.27 25m __ . .

Série 10 de 15, 19:15
1 CRUZ David Miguel 04 130460 Braga 1:0095 25m __ : .
2 SOUSA Fabio Joao 04 200425 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:.03.62 50m __ : .
3 TATO Vitor Pedro 04 133174 Leixoes 1:.03.48 50m __ . .
4 PEREIRA Jose Goncalo 04 131258 Fafe 1:.03.41 50m __ . .
5 PINTO Luis Pedro 04 124740 Sporting de Aveiro 1:.00.77 25m __ . .
6 SILVA Daniel Alexandre 04 204626 Natacao de Olhao 1:.00.92 25m . .
7 CABRAL Rui Tomas 04 202599 Academico Viseu 1:.00.95 25m __ . .
8 FERNANDES Diogo Henrique 04 133152 Naval do Funchal 1.03.67 50m __ . .

Série 11 de 15, 19:15
1 GONCALVES Duarte Cadima 04 153295 Natacao do Montijo 1:03.11 50m __ : .
2 PEREIRA Tiago Maia 04 124456  Galitos / Bresimar 1:0296 50m __ : .
3 MIL-HOMENS Nuno Fontes 04 153364 Sporting 1:02.87 50m __ : .
4 SANTOS Rui Mamede 04 131125 Uniao Coimbra 1:.02.74 50m __ . .
5 LIMA Gaspar Pinheiro 04 127892 Leixoes 1:00.22 25m . .
6 RIBEIRO Nuno Miguel 04 128525 Desportiva de Viana 1:.00.29 25m . .
7 VIEIRA Francisco Ribeiro 04 130443 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:03.02 50m __ : .
8 RESTOLHO Guilherme Pinto 04 200488 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 1:.03.32 50m __ . .

Série 12 de 15, 19:20
1 SILVA Nuno Marques 04 127406 Ba/Bomcar 5985 26m _ @ .
2 VIEIRA Tomas Sa 04 131504 Alges 1:0230 50m __ : .
3 MIRA Tomas Martins 04 132215 Naval Setubalense 1:0224 50m __ : .
4 MARQUES Gustavo Pires 04 124443 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 1:.02.24 50m __ . .
5 SALGUEIRO Ruben Jose 04 133507 Individual ANL 1:022550m _ : .
6 GAGO Tiago Charrua 04 200567 Rio Maior 1:0228 50m __ : .
7 OLIVEIRA Pedro Nuno 04 202589 Torres Novas 1:0240 50m __ : .
8 CASTANHEIRA Guilherme Silva 04 131232 Ba/Bomcar 59.90 25m __ . .
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
S. Jodo da Madeira, 20- - 22-7-2018
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Prova 21, Masc., 100m Livres

Série 13 de 15, 19:20

1 SILVA Frederico Ferreira
2 GOMES Guilherme Sousa

3 MOUTA Joao Pedro

4 LOPES Rafael Caceres
5

NUNES Diogo Severino

0N

DIAS Diogo Rafael

Série 14 de 15, 19:25

1 SANTOS Joao Afonso

CARVALHO Martim Henriques

2 CAMACHO Afonso Caires

3 ANGELINO Joao Silva
4 MAIA Felipe Menegassi

5 AGUIAR Vasco Ormonde

6 COSTA Afonso Vilhena
7 KRASTIN Artiom

8 MARTINS Alexandre Viegas

Série 15 de 15, 19:25

1 MOREIRA Joao Pedro
2 DIOGO Dinis Miranda
3 MOITA Goncalo Brites

4 SIMOES Bernardo Jorge

5 DIAS Jose Diogo
6 COSTA Joao Peres

7 REBELO Joao Lourenco

8 JESUS Pedro Duarte

RRERRERRER FRER RKRRR
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127669
153562
124776
201395

128592
148627
202931

153371
128471
132832
207683
126947
124873
200374
124440

200349
129397
128765
130250
126807
130322
132558
126525

Famalicao
Aquatico Silves
Porto

Uniao Piedense

Natacao de Valongo
Rio Maior
Despertarecorde

Sporting

Naval do Funchal
Palmela

Alges

Academia Acores
Vilacondense
Porto

Uniao Coimbra

Fluvial Portuense
Individual ANC

Uniao Coimbra

Colegio Vasco da Gama
Fundacao Beatriz Santos
Naval Praia da Vitoria
Alges

Galitos / Bresimar

59.45
1:02.06
1:01.95
1:01.78

59.42
1:02.08
1:02.13

58.97
1:01.33
1:01.22
1:00.54

58.43

58.71
1:01.35
1:.01.77

59.88
59.52
58.87
57.09
58.80
59.34
57.02
57.47

25m
50m
50m
50m

25m
50m
50m

25m
50m
50m
50m
25m
25m
50m
50m
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50m
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50m
50m
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